APX803L
Document number: DS38171  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 22
April 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
APX803L
N

C
T
Ordering Information
APX803L XX-XX  XX- X
PackingVoltage
  SA :   SOT23 7 : Tape & Reel03 : Active Low,
       Open Drain
Reset Active
Timeout PeriodOutput Type
Blank :  0 ms
     05 :  55ms
       20 :  220ms
       40 :  450ms
 W5 :   SOT25
  12 : 1.2V
⁞
   50 : 5.0V
Package
C3 :   SOT323
 SR :   SOT23R
(0.1V/Step) W :   SC59
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number
Suffix
APX803L-XXSA-7 SA SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L05-XXSA-7 SA SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L20-XXSA-7 SA SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L40-XXSA-7 SA SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L-XXSR-7 SR SOT23R 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L05-XXSR-7 SR SOT23R 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L20-XXSR-7 SR SOT23R 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L40-XXSR-7 SR SOT23R 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L-XXW5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L05-XXW5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L20-XXW5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L40-XXW5-7 W5 SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L-XXC3-7 C3 SOT323 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L05-XXC3-7 C3 SOT323 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L20-XXC3-7 C3 SOT323 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L40-XXC3-7 C3 SOT323 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L-XXW-7 W SC59 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L05-XXW-7 W SC59 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L20-XXW-7 W SC59 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803L40-XXW-7 W SC59 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
APX803L